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Monday, December 31 • 8 p.m. - 12 a.m. CST 
in Downtown Tell City

SHUBAEL LITTLE PIONEER VILLAGE CANDLELIGHT TOUR
Saturday, December 8 • 2 - 8 p.m.

Celebrate Christmas as it was 150 years ago in a setting to match. Re-enactors will 
be on scene as well as live music., light food and warm drinks from the period. All 
the cabins, Millstone School, Country Store and Carpenter Shop will be warmed by 

fireplaces and old fashioned wood stoves.

CHARLES DICKENS CHRISTMAS DINNER
Saturday, December 8 • 5:30 - 9 p.m.

Event sponsored by Scenic Lincoln Way. Social hour begins at 5:30 pm, dinner 
from 6 to 7 pm. Music and entertainment from 7 to 9 pm by Danny Bolin & Leo 

Gronquist, entertainment by Dance Haven.

Nostalgic café with delicious 
homemade soups, sandwiches, 

cakes and pies!

brownsbittersweetfarm.com

13945 Old State Rd. 37 
Tell City, IN 47586
812-836-2015

Brown’s Bittersweet Farms 

Call for 
Holiday 

Catering & 
Baked Goods!

Tues - Sat: 
10-5

Sunday: 12-5

KRUTZ SHOE SALES

Owner Rick Krutz
812-547-8439

M-T-Th-F: 8-5; Wed. 8-6:30; Sat. 8-3

Hwy. 66 (1 Mile West of Troy)

812-556-0315
Mon-Fri: 8-6:30  Sat: 8-3

802 Main St. • Jasper

2 LOCATIONS TO BETTER SERVE YOU!

5% OFF*

BLACK FRIDAY THRU 
DECEMBER 24

* Must present coupon.

Gift
Certificates

Available615 Main Street • Tell City, INM-F: 10-4, Sat: 10-1 
or by appointment

Holiday 
Shopping
SAVE NOW!

Lowest 
prices in
the area!

Gift Cards 
Available

Patty James

Shoes • Purses • Hats 
Scrubs • Scarfs • Jewelry

812-547-3008

Great Gifts to Choose From

and Much More!

These businesses
proudly support
their community

WINZERWALD WINERY
presents 12 Days of Christmas

Join us as we count down to Christmas and thank each and
every one of  our customers for a wonderful 2018!

DECEMBER 11 - DECEMBER 23 A Single Select 
Winzerwald Wine

on Sale for
30% Off Each Day!

(that’s $3.29 to $5.89 
savings per bottle ... hurry in!)

Closed Mondays, 
Christmas Eve & 
Christmas Day

Tues., Dec. 11
Rosé 

Gluhwein

Wed., Dec. 12
Pumpkin 

Spice

Thurs., Dec. 13
Grüner 

Veltliner

Fri., Dec. 14 

Glühwein

Sat., Dec. 15 

Gewürztraminer

Sun., Dec. 16 
Little 

Rhineland Red

Tues., Dec. 18 

Blueberry

Wed., Dec. 19 

Cranberry

Thurs., Dec. 20 
Concord 
Rouge

Fri., Dec. 21 
Blaufränkisch

Sat., Dec. 22 
Riesling

Sun., Dec. 23 
Cabernet 

Sauvignon

1-866-6WINZERwww.winzerwaldwinery.com
Located off Hwy 62, 2 Miles East of Hwy 145

WINZERWALD 
WINERY

Enjoy a night full of fun activities at the Tell City High School, then at 12 am the 
lighted apple will drop in the City Hall Park for you to see!


